Pass and Seymour
20A 125V Half-Controlled Plug Load Decorator Duplex Receptacle, Gray
Part No. 26352CHGRY
This durable, dependable Plug Load receptacle is designed to help you meet
ASHRAE energy standards. The controlled marking printed on the tough
nylon face is both NEMA-approved and compliant with the National Electrical
Code.
Features & Benefits
NEMA approved controlled receptacle marking pad printed on the
face of receptacle for superior abrasion resistance.
Can be used to control loads using the Wattstopper DLM
system and other building control systems.
Corrosion-resistant, plated steel strap locked into assembly to
prohibit strap from bending away from body.
One-piece, brass, triple-wipe power contacts for lasting
retention.
Heavy-duty compact design for easier installation and long lasting
performance.
Terminal compartments isolated from each other for
positive conductor containment.
Side and internal screw-pressure-plate back wire accepts #14 -
#10 AWG solid or stranded wire. All devices fit standard #26 opening wall plate.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Gray
Country Of Origin Mexico Number of Receptacles 2
Outlet  Type
Commercial, Energy Saving On/Off,
Indoor
Warranty Type 1-Year Limited Warranty
Type Outlet
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.322 in Product  Depth US  0.78 in
Product  Height  US   2.635 in
April 24 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed  Yes
Technical Information
Amperage 20 A Number of Poles Double Pole
Indoor/Outdoor Indoor Voltage 125.0 V
April 24 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca